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Formula 3 Euro Series

DTM Hockenheim Finale
Hockenheim, length 4574 m

24.-26.Oktober 2008

Result race 2 -Reg.No.: 325/2008- N E W -

Pos. No. Driver Nat. Entrant Make lap. Time Diff. Gap fast lap.

1 24 Jules Bianchi (R) FRA ART Grand Prix Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:33.459 1:35.683

2 28 Koudai Tsukakoshi JPN Manor Motorsport Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:34.256 00.797 00.797 1:37.333

3 1 Nico Hülkenberg GER ART Grand Prix Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:35.560 01.304 02.101 1:37.382

4 30 Jean Karl Vernay FRA Signature-Plus Dallara F308 Volkswagen 10 28:36.747 01.187 03.288 1:37.517

5 9 Renger v. d. Zande NED Prema Powerteam Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:37.577 00.830 04.118 1:37.625

6 7 Edoardo Mortara ITA Signature-Plus Dallara F308 Volkswagen 10 28:38.448 00.871 04.989 1:37.466

7 4 Erik Janis (R) CZE Mücke Motorsport Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:40.195 01.747 06.736 1:38.192

8 35 Robert Wickens (R) CAN Signature-Plus Dallara F308 Volkswagen 10 28:41.102 00.907 07.643 1:37.301

9 26 Mika Mäki (R) FIN Mücke Motorsport Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:42.274 01.172 08.815 1:38.138

1 0 34 Yann Clairay FRA SG Formula Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:43.580 01.306 10.121 1:37.500

1 1 23 Dani Clos ESP Prema Powerteam Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:45.110 01.530 11.651 1:37.442

1 2 33 Cong Fu Cheng CHN RC Motorsport Dallara F308 Volkswagen 10 28:45.884 00.774 12.425 1:37.803

1 3 8 Franck Mailleux FRA Signature-Plus Dallara F308 Volkswagen 10 28:47.682 01.798 14.223 1:37.333

1 4 41 Brendon Hartley NZL Carlin Motorsport Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:49.066 01.384 15.607 1:38.272

1 5 46 Oliver Oakes GBR Carlin Motorsport Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:50.303 01.237 16.844 1:37.914

1 6 32 Jens Klingmann (R) GER RC Motorsport Dallara F308 Volkswagen 10 28:52.368 02.065 18.909 1:37.833

1 7 27 Basil Shaaban LIB HBR Motorsport Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:53.397 01.029 19.938 1:37.804

1 8 21 Richard Philippe (R) FRA SG Formula Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:55.066 01.669 21.607 1:38.015

1 9 29 Kazuya Oshima JPN Manor Motorsport Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:55.789 00.723 22.330 1:37.649

2 0 25 Jon Lancaster (R) GBR ART Grand Prix Dallara F308 Mercedes 10 28:56.832 01.043 23.373 1:37.493

2 1 42 Stephane Richelmi (R) MON Barazi Epsilon Dallara F308 Mercedes 8 22:56.846 2 laps 2 laps 1:38.001

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 James Jakes GBR ART Grand Prix Dallara F308 Mercedes 3 8:56.998 7 laps 3:26.370

5 Sam Bird GBR Manor Motorsport Dallara F308 Mercedes 2 5:41.196 8 laps 00.000

45 Frédéric Vervisch BEL RC Motorsport Dallara F308 Volkswagen 1 2:20.482 9 laps 00.000

20 Henkie Waldschmidt (R) NED SG Formula Dallara F308 Mercedes 0 00.000 10 laps 00.000

31 Stefano Coletti (R) MON Prema Powerteam Dallara F308 Mercedes 0 00.000 10 laps 00.000

15 Daniel Campos-Hull (R) ESP HBR Motorsport Dallara F308 Mercedes 0 00.000 10 laps 00.000

3 Christian Vietoris GER Mücke Motorsport Dallara F308 Mercedes 0 00.000 10 laps 00.000

fastest lap: 24   Bianchi Jules    1:35.683 = 172.093 km/h  at lap 8               total average= 96.100  km/h

 subject to final scrutineering !
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